
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:28:22.084 1 1:48.686 78.501 89 118 19

15:30:03.478 2 1:41.394 84.147 85 118 19

15:31:45.672 3 1:42.194 83.488 86 117 19

15:33:26.867 4 1:41.195 84.312 88 117 19

15:35:07.780 5 1:40.913 84.548 84 116 19

15:36:50.298 6 1:42.518 83.224 84 119 19

15:38:31.808 7 1:41.510 84.051 85 118 19

L2-24 - A A -
15:24:20.949 1 1:46.485 80.124 52 116 19

15:26:05.615 2 1:44.666 81.516 52 114 19

15:27:50.097 3 1:44.482 81.660 53 120 19

15:29:33.083 4 1:42.986 82.846 59 115 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
15:24:23.178 1 1:46.905 79.809 55 111 19

15:26:15.390 2 1:52.212 76.035 62 110 19

15:28:03.976 3 1:48.586 78.574 60 108 19

15:29:50.934 4 1:46.958 79.770 57 109 19

15:31:34.616 5 1:43.682 82.290 53 109 19

15:33:18.285 6 1:43.669 82.300 54 111 19

L2-06 - MATT BOTZ -
15:32:32.469 1 1:53.868 74.929 74 112 19

15:34:23.254 2 1:50.785 77.014 57 105 19

15:36:10.434 3 1:47.180 79.604 66 110 19

15:37:55.910 4 1:45.476 80.890 66 113 19

L2-25 - GEORGE ERWIN -
15:28:17.975 1 1:55.730 73.723 66 109 19

15:30:04.618 2 1:46.643 80.005 62 111 19

15:31:54.521 3 1:49.903 77.632 62 112 19

15:33:41.318 4 1:46.797 79.890 62 112 19

15:35:27.199 5 1:45.881 80.581 59 112 19

L2-38 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:25:37.961 1 1:49.479 77.933 56 96 19

15:27:32.375 2 1:54.414 74.571 42 98 19

15:29:21.921 3 1:49.546 77.885 62 99 19

15:31:16.060 4 1:54.139 74.751 60 101 19

15:33:05.272 5 1:49.212 78.123 50 98 19

15:34:51.346 6 1:46.074 80.434 61 99 19

L2-02 - ALEXANDER KIMBALL -
15:24:57.526 1 1:47.959 79.030 34 76 19

15:26:46.357 2 1:48.831 78.397 30 75 19

15:28:32.560 3 1:46.203 80.337 52 84 19

15:30:24.925 4 1:52.365 75.931 50 87 19

15:32:14.514 5 1:49.589 77.855 33 76 19

15:34:03.190 6 1:48.676 78.509 15 72 19

15:35:52.693 7 1:49.503 77.916 31 69 19

L3-19 - MICHAEL OSBOURNE -
15:28:23.259 1 1:49.197 78.134 71 105 19

15:30:11.060 2 1:47.801 79.146 79 103 19

15:31:58.047 3 1:46.987 79.748 82 107 19

15:33:44.746 4 1:46.699 79.963 79 102 19

15:35:31.475 5 1:46.729 79.941 84 107 19

L2-21 - GUY CARUSO -
15:25:32.584 1 1:51.531 76.499 51 107 19

15:27:24.107 2 1:51.523 76.504 50 103 19

15:29:12.256 3 1:48.149 78.891 47 105 19

15:31:00.943 4 1:48.687 78.501 49 103 19

15:32:49.794 5 1:48.851 78.382 49 104 19

15:34:38.946 6 1:49.152 78.166 47 107 19

15:36:28.694 7 1:49.748 77.742 40 105 19

15:38:15.616 8 1:46.922 79.796 46 105 19

L2-28 - JOHN GILLEY -
15:26:21.812 1 1:57.897 72.368 59 87 19



15:28:13.864 2 1:52.052 76.143 71 76 19

15:30:02.854 3 1:48.990 78.282 49 84 19

15:31:52.581 4 1:49.727 77.757 62 83 19

15:33:41.615 5 1:49.034 78.251 66 80 19

15:35:28.845 6 1:47.230 79.567 44 77 19

15:37:18.777 7 1:49.932 77.612 81 82 19

15:39:08.769 8 1:49.992 77.569 78 75 19

L2-13 - TRAVIS BEDELL -
15:30:55.026 1 1:49.680 77.790 78 113 19

15:32:44.198 2 1:49.172 78.152 76 113 19

15:34:33.227 3 1:49.029 78.254 77 112 19

15:36:21.372 4 1:48.145 78.894 75 115 19

15:38:08.711 5 1:47.339 79.486 72 114 19

L3-31 - JAI DICIPULO -
15:28:24.265 1 1:50.319 77.339 91 114 19

15:30:24.282 2 2:00.017 71.090 65 117 19

15:32:15.027 3 1:50.745 77.042 88 111 19

15:34:03.797 4 1:48.770 78.441 87 112 19

15:35:51.459 5 1:47.662 79.248 91 111 19

L2-23 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
15:25:07.458 1 1:52.066 76.134 54 101 19

15:26:57.855 2 1:50.397 77.285 55 102 19

15:28:46.664 3 1:48.809 78.413 58 98 19

15:30:39.071 4 1:52.407 75.903 53 98 19

15:32:31.249 5 1:52.178 76.058 53 99 19

15:34:23.469 6 1:52.220 76.029 46 99 19

15:36:16.779 7 1:53.310 75.298 34 89 19

15:38:04.530 8 1:47.751 79.183 53 100 19

L2-08 - CHRIS DURBOROW -
15:26:46.232 1 1:56.995 72.926 59 98 19

15:28:34.648 2 1:48.416 78.697 65 99 19

15:30:25.638 3 1:50.990 76.872 61 99 19

15:32:24.626 4 1:58.988 71.705 56 102 19

15:34:22.812 5 1:58.186 72.191 42 98 19

15:36:16.785 6 1:53.973 74.860 52 100 19

L2-09 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
15:25:07.936 1 1:52.235 76.019 93 108 19

15:26:58.411 2 1:50.475 77.230 90 107 19

15:28:47.367 3 1:48.956 78.307 84 108 19

15:30:39.350 4 1:51.983 76.190 87 109 19

15:32:32.113 5 1:52.763 75.663 87 108 19

15:34:23.521 6 1:51.408 76.583 63 108 19

15:36:17.216 7 1:53.695 75.043 87 108 19

15:38:05.865 8 1:48.649 78.528 88 108 19

L2-07 - TIM MATTHEWS -
15:26:21.642 1 2:00.261 70.946 88 112 19

15:28:19.646 2 1:58.004 72.303 74 114 19

15:30:11.343 3 1:51.697 76.385 71 111 19

15:32:03.135 4 1:51.792 76.320 81 113 19

15:33:53.168 5 1:50.033 77.540 79 117 19

15:35:42.091 6 1:48.923 78.331 84 111 19

15:37:35.245 7 1:53.154 75.402 77 117 19

L2-41 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:24:32.082 1 1:50.831 76.982 54 98 19

15:26:24.708 2 1:52.626 75.755 51 101 19

15:28:22.281 3 1:57.573 72.568 53 100 19

15:30:13.137 4 1:50.856 76.965 56 98 19

15:32:03.014 5 1:49.877 77.650 53 96 19

15:33:52.060 6 1:49.046 78.242 54 100 19

15:35:41.808 7 1:49.748 77.742 56 100 19

15:37:34.888 8 1:53.080 75.451 56 101 19

L2-48 - BOB MORALES -
15:29:02.269 1 1:52.806 75.634 77 111 19

15:30:52.507 2 1:50.238 77.396 87 112 19

15:32:42.710 3 1:50.203 77.421 86 111 19

15:34:34.529 4 1:51.819 76.302 84 114 19

15:36:24.589 5 1:50.060 77.521 86 113 19

15:38:14.078 6 1:49.489 77.926 88 112 19

L2-03 - JOHN BURKE -
15:26:21.418 1 1:55.219 74.050 96 114 19



15:28:23.443 2 2:02.025 69.920 89 114 19

15:30:24.908 3 2:01.465 70.242 80 115 19

15:32:24.574 4 1:59.666 71.298 80 111 19

15:34:18.977 5 1:54.403 74.578 93 113 19

15:36:10.625 6 1:51.648 76.419 88 115 19

15:38:02.359 7 1:51.734 76.360 95 113 19

L2-17 - LUIS MONTOYA -
15:25:37.230 1 1:57.345 72.709 83 123 19

15:27:32.247 2 1:55.017 74.180 82 123 19

15:29:25.867 3 1:53.620 75.092 83 122 19

15:31:18.199 4 1:52.332 75.953 84 125 19

15:33:15.366 5 1:57.167 72.819 82 122 19

15:35:07.475 6 1:52.109 76.105 78 125 19

15:37:00.874 7 1:53.399 75.239 85 124 19

L2-11 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:25:16.598 1 1:54.136 74.753 16 61 19

15:27:09.482 2 1:52.884 75.582 11 62 19

15:29:02.580 3 1:53.098 75.439 14 61 19

15:30:56.357 4 1:53.777 74.989 18 64 19

15:32:49.325 5 1:52.968 75.526 16 61 19

15:34:44.026 6 1:54.701 74.385 20 62 19

15:36:41.496 7 1:57.470 72.631 28 62 19

L2-43 - DANIEL TRAC -
15:27:28.643 1 1:56.407 73.295 75 111 19

15:29:23.184 2 1:54.541 74.489 72 111 19

15:31:17.240 3 1:54.056 74.805 68 112 19

L2-35 - ROBERT WONG -
15:27:27.296 1 1:56.964 72.946 75 113 19

15:29:21.775 2 1:54.479 74.529 78 114 19

15:31:15.845 3 1:54.070 74.796 76 115 19

L2-20 - KEITH HINYARD -
15:28:45.562 1 1:58.834 71.798 56 109 19

15:30:42.273 2 1:56.711 73.104 59 104 19

15:32:40.350 3 1:58.077 72.258 55 105 19

15:34:34.561 4 1:54.211 74.704 44 112 19

15:36:28.654 5 1:54.093 74.781 41 102 19

15:38:22.946 6 1:54.292 74.651 60 106 19

L2-34 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
15:28:03.738 1 1:57.390 72.681 90 117 19

15:30:01.633 2 1:57.895 72.369 95 115 19

L2-26 - TINA BLACKWELDER -
15:28:22.798 1 2:02.484 69.658 38 84 19

15:30:24.277 2 2:01.479 70.234 25 84 19

15:32:23.579 3 1:59.302 71.516 41 88 19

15:34:22.750 4 1:59.171 71.595 32 85 19

Fastrack Riders
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